
Company Name Contact Name Email

Barnardo's Dave Packwood dave.packwood@barnardos.org.uk

Blackpool Citizens Advice Bureau Andy Gillett andy.gillett@blackpoolcab.org.uk

Bootstrap Enterprises Graham Jones graham.jones@bootstrap.org.uk

Child Action North West Michelle Dixon mmdixon@canw.org.uk

Community & Business Partners Gabrielle Aspinal gabrielle@cbpartners.org

Community Gateway Association Loraine Campbell loraine.campbell@communitygateway.co.uk

Community Solutions North West Ltd. (CSNW) Deborah Clark deborahclark@csnw.co.uk

Groundwork Lancashire Mike Coole Mike.Coole@groundwork.org.uk

Intact Denise Hartley Denise.Hartley@intact-preston.org.uk

LACVS Garth Hodgkinson Garth.Hodgkinson@BWDCVS.org.uk

Lancashire Boys and Girls Club Lou Andrews lou@labgc.org.uk

Lancashire Community Finance Elaine Rimmer bbo@lancashirecommunityfinance.co.uk

Lancashire Women Mandy Taylor Mandy.Taylor@lancashirewomen.org

Lancashire Work-based Exec Forum Raeleen Duthoit raeleen@btconnect.com

New Era Enterprises Ltd. Sue Rae sue@neweraburnley.co.uk

Places for People Jamie Dikinson jamie.dickinson@placesforpeople.co.uk

Rathbone Training Steve Peters steve.peters@rathboneuk.org

URPotential Linda Markey Linda.Markey@urpotential.co.uk
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